
 

 

 

 

Lamb Rogan Josh  
Toasted Cumin, Sultana Rice, Greek Yoghurt (gf) 

 

Assorted Finger Sandwiches 
Egg & Watercress / Herbed Chicken & Mayonnaise / 
Rare Eye Fillet, Cheddar, Onion Jam, Dijonnaise / 
Cucumber, Crème Fraiche & Dill 

 

Truffle & Notzarella Arancini 
Roast Garlic Aioli (vegan)  

 

Hot Chips 
Tomato Sauce 

$13 

 
$10 

 
$12 

 
$6 

 


